PIN-PIN CYLINDERS
S I N G L E - A C T I N G  T E L E S C O P I C
KEY FEATURES
QUALITY MATERIALS
HIGH PERFORMANCE
IN A LIGHTER CYLINDER
The combination of strict machining tolerances,
solid stop contact faces and larger overlap between

 2.8  7.0
 Rod Pin-Eye
 R4.5
Design
Code
Base
Pin-Eye
Rod
Pin-Eye
A00 Ø 5.1 cm Ø 5.1 cm
A01 Ø 5.4 cm Ø 5.2 cm
A02 Ø 5.4 cm Ø 5.4 cm
A06 Ø 5.4 cm Ø 5.1 cm
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
18T42905-131200 2.00 OD X 1.31 ID X 2.00 W
18T42905-150150 2.00 OD X 1.50 ID X 1.50 W
18T42905-150200 2.00 OD X 1.50 ID X 2.00 W
18T42905-168200 2.00 OD X 1.68 ID X 2.00 W
18T42905-175150 2.00 OD X 1.75 ID X 1.50 W
18T42905-175200 2.00 OD X 1.75 ID X 2.00 W
PIN-EYE BUSHING FOR TOP PINPIN-EYE MOUNT SPACERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
18T42906-181025 3.00 OD X 1.81 ID X 0.25 W
18T42906-181050 3.00 OD X 1.81 ID X 0.50 W
18T42906-181075 3.00 OD X 1.81 ID X 0.75 W
18T42906-181100 3.00 OD X 1.81 ID X 1.00 W
18T42906-212025 3.00 OD X 2.12 ID X 0.25 W
18T42906-212050 3.00 OD X 2.12 ID X 0.50 W
18T42906-212075 3.00 OD X 2.12 ID X 0.75 W
18T42906-212200 3.00 OD X 2.12 ID X 1.00 W
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
18T43392-131200 2.00 OD X 1.51 ID X 6.80 W
18T43392-150150 2.00 OD X 1.69 ID X 6.80 W
18T43392-150200 2.00 OD X 1.76 ID X 6.80 W
(Note: Lower Bushing Designed for 5 & 6 in. models only)
PIN-EYE BUSHING FOR LOWER PIN
OPTIONS FOR “A00” CYLINDERS ONLYOPTIONS FOR ALL CYLINDERS
201 East Jackson Street • Muncie, Indiana 47305